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Congressional Candidate Table 10d

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

Candidate Name

GREENE, MARJORIE TAYLOR MRS.

NEESE, TERRY

HOWZE, TED D II

MARYOTT, BRIAN L MR
LANDING, KATHERINE DUBEAU
OBERWEIS, JAMES D
MATHYS, CHRIS

SIEGEL, CYNTHIA

LYNCH, HOLLY

GARCIA, MICHAEL

RATHS, GREGORY GERARD
SIEDENBUEHL, THOMAS
BROWNING, DEAN NAPIER
STEEL, MICHELLE

RIMMER, STEPHANIE S
HUANG, PEGGY

WILSKE, LARRY A MR.
BOYLAN, LINDSEY
NEGRON, STEVE

SHEDD, TIFFANY
APPLEFIELD, DAVID
RICHARDS, BRET A DR.
LIGON, MIKE

RUZZICONI, RYAN
MATTHEW, ABRAHAM THOMAS
IANNUZZI, CAROL HIGBEE
SPEZAKIS, ZINOVIA

MCCANN, JOHN JOSEPH MR. JR.

VILARINO, IRINA MS.
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL HOWARD
COVERT, MICHAEL

SMITH, SANDY

GRADEL, TED

PALLOTTA, FRANK
BASARAN, ALPASLAN
SALADINO, JOSEPH PETER
GILES, DAVID VICTOR
KENNEDY, JAMES

SIEGEL, MICHAEL

OUTLAW, DANA EDWARDS
WILLIAMS, LAVANGELENE A

MUSCATO, MICHAEL ARCHANGEL

LOWER, JAMES (JIM) AARON
MARTER, JAMES THOMAS
HUTCHESON, SHANNON
EHR, PHILLIP CHARLES
ASHFORD, ANN

DAR, MOHAMMAD
MENEFEE, JON MARK MR
BURKETT, MARY

January 1, 2019 - June 30, 2019

State District

GA
OK
CA
CA
SC
IL
NM
TX
NY
CA
CA
PA
PA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
NY
NH
AZ
NJ
1A
AZ
Mi
IL
TX
NJ
NJ
FL
TX
SC
NC
IL
NJ
NJ
NY
AZ
FL
X
NC
VA
AZ
Mi
IL
X
FL
NE
MA
X
uT

06
05
10
49
01
14
02
07
10
25
45
06
07
48
06
45
50
10
02
01
04
04
02
01
03
26
09
05
26
31
01
03
14
05
09
11
09
08
10
03
01
08
03
14
10
01
02
08
09
02

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate
$500,000
$350,000
$325,000
$250,000
$250,000
$202,797
$176,000
$153,064
$125,000
$125,000
$110,050
$100,636
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$94,000
$90,000
$84,395
$79,550
$66,140
$60,000
$50,854
$50,000
$49,500
$48,678
$46,532
$45,188
$45,100
$40,000
$35,000
$30,670
$30,001
$30,000
$25,000
$25,000
$23,010
$20,264
$20,100
$20,000
$19,300
$18,125
$17,535
$16,500
$14,793
$14,481
$14,422
$12,800
$12,796
$11,637
$11,000
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